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ANNEXURE -II

STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERIY OF SMT ZONUNTHARI. UNDER SECRETARY AS ON 3TST NNCEI,I TN ZO13

Sl. No. Description of items Price or value at the time of
acquisition and/or the total

payments made up to the date
of returns, as the case may be
in case ofarticles purchase

on hire purchase or
installment basis.

lf not in own name, name
and address ofthe person

in whose name and
his/her relationship with
the Government servant.

How acquired with
approximate date of

acquisition. REMARKS

I 2 a
J 4 5 6

I

2

a
J

4

5

6

7

8

Television Set

Desktop Computer

Laptop Computer

Refrigerator

Sofa Set

Gold Jewellery

Mobile Handset

Car (Eon Magna+)

Rs.19,000/-

Rs.20,000/-

Rs.25,000/-

Rs.12,000/-

Rs.20,000/-

Rs.20,000/-

Rs.10,000/-

Rs.3,57,000/-

Own name

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

-do-

Own name

Purchased in2009

Purchased in 2009

Purchased in2007

Purchased in2009

Purchased in 2009

Purchased in 1998

Purchased in 2006

Pnrchased in2012
from SBI loan

SL8: Purchase of
Car Infimated to
Vigilance Deptt in
Form 2 as per Rule
18(3)

Date:22.01.2014 Signature ,,,offiffi*,


